I.10
Heat recovery
units
GTDHRV
Premium
Non residential
Counterflow
R-COVERY by ZEHNDER

¾ GTDHRV First
¾ GTDHRV Infinite
Order example
GTDHRV 9023 PBCL-W
Explanation
GTDHRV = Type heat recovery unit
9023 = Size 6
P = Premium
BC = With water heater
BE = With electrical heater
L = LOBBY EC
D = DIVA EC
M = MAC2 EC
Q = QUATRO EC
W = Configuration (Configurations Y - D - G only available on demand)
Selection curves
I.10